

□ Timpanogos Middle School	Rocky Mountain Middle School		
Wasatch High School	Wasatch Learning Academy		
□ Timpanogos Middle School	Rocky Mountain Middle School		
□ Wasatch High School	□ Wasatch Learning Academy		
☐ Timpanogos Middle School	Rocky Mountain Middle School		
□ Wasatch High School	□ Wasatch Learning Academy		
☐ Timpanogos Middle School	Rocky Mountain Middle School		
□ Wasatch High School	□ Wasatch Learning Academy		
☐ Timpanogos Middle School	Rocky Mountain Middle School		
□ Wasatch High School	Wasatch Learning Academy		
	`,		
<ul> <li>Timpanogos Middle School</li> <li>Wasatch High School</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Rocky Mountain Middle School</li> <li>Wasatch Learning Academy</li> </ul>		
□ Timpanogos Middle School	🗆 Rocky Mountain Middle School		
Wasatch High School	Wasatch Learning Academy		
☐ Timpanogos Middle School	Rocky Mountain Middle School		
□ Wasatch High School	□ Wasatch Learning Academy		

 Wasatch County School District is not obligated to accept UFA students who do not meet our enrollment criteria, or if a school/class is at full capacity, or if a student does not meet course grade level appropriateness and District protocol.

 All UFA Scholarship students are required to register with the Wasatch County School District (WCSD) at wasatch.edu/registration/ in the Private School dedicated for our UFA students.

- Invoices will be issued at the end of each term or semester. Parents are responsible to submit invoices and request payment through Class Wallet. Please make all payment promptly.
- If UFA scholarship funds are unavailable, the parent/guardian is responsible for payment of any and all expenses.

I confirm that this student has been awarded the UFA Scholarship and that I've read and agree to the terms above. Parent Signature: Date: